
                        DAILY LOG          11/19/2024           

*** TUE 11/19/2024  OUT OF CITY CALL                                 **********
   00:00 * 45 ELM ST  EVE
  925670 * OUT OF CITY 11/19/2024

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   00:52 * 0 WAVERLY AV  and  BROADWAY ST EVE
  925671 * CHECKING OUT MBTA BUS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   01:08 * 188 CHELSEA ST  EVE
  925672 * 911 DK ML REQUESTING FOR HELP HURT HIS FOOT

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   01:30 * 51 GLEDHILL AV  EVE
  925759 * DIRECTED PATROL ALL CLEAR AT THIS TIME

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   01:56 * 8 COMMERCIAL ST  EVE
  925673 * ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  OFFICER WALK & TALK W/ PUBLIC                    **********
   01:56 *  MAIN ST  EVE
  925674 * ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   01:58 * 12 UNION AV  EVE
  925675 * ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:02 * 34 MALDEN ST  EVE
  925676 * DIRECTED PATROL ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:05 * 0 ALPINE STREET PARK ST  EVE
  925677 * ALL CLR

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:05 * 0 FLORENCE ST PK UPPER ST  EVE
  925678 * DIRECTED ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:05 * 0 FLORENCE ST PK LOWER ST  EVE
  925679 * ALL CLR

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:11 * 51 GLEDHILL AV  EVE
  925680 * ALL CLR

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   02:24 * 109 BRYANT ST  EVE
  925681 * 911 ELDERLY ML ASKING MEDICAL AID

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   02:38 * 543 FERRY ST  EVE
  925682 * ALL QUIET

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   04:11 * 600 BROADWAY ST  EVE



  925683 * BUS LANE 2 TOWS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-UNWANTED GUEST                       **********
   04:40 * 19 ALFRED ST  EVE
  925684 * UNWANTED EX IN DRIVEWAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   05:05 * 103 GARLAND ST  EVE
  925685 * YELLING OUTSIDE OF ER

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-MENTAL HEALTH                            **********
   07:07 *  RUSSELL ST  EVE
  925687 * 10 FML / SI STATEMENTS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   07:38 * 0 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  925688 * BICYCIST REPORT MALE YELIING AT FML

*** TUE 11/19/2024  TRANSPORT PROVIDED-SEE COMMENT                   **********
   08:17 * 45 ELM ST  EVE
  925689 * 2 ML TO  MALDEN DIST COURT / START 27460

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   08:22 * 21 HILLSIDE AV  EVE
  925690 * EDP MALE VERBAL AGRUEMENT

*** TUE 11/19/2024  209A VIOLATION/NO ABUSE                          **********
   08:33 * 167 BELL ROCK ST  EVE
  925691 * SPEAK TO OFFICER REGUARDING RO VIOLATION

*** TUE 11/19/2024  209A SERVICE                                     **********
   08:39 * 57 HILLSIDE AV  Apt:        1 EVE
  925692 * MALDEN CT - DOCKET: 2450RO948

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   09:11 * 321 FERRY ST  EVE
  925693 * ALL QUIET AT THIS TIME

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   09:32 * 25 GLEDHILL AV  EVE
  925694 * BLACK SUV BLOCKING DRIVEWAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   09:35 * 280 FERRY ST  EVE
  925695 * MA-REG 4FCP18 2007 HOND CIVIC GRY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   09:48 * 930 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925697 * MA EG# 5GNK41 '08 HONDA CIVIC GRAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:11 * 1 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925698 * MA REG# 4KRL78 '20 TOYT 4RUNNER WHITE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  NOTIFICATION- SEE COMMENTS                       **********
   10:47 * 66 THURMAN ST  EVE
  925700 * SUDBURY PD WANTS TO MAKE NOTIFCATION TO THE PARENTS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   10:48 * 321 FERRY ST  EVE
  925701 * ALL  IN ORDER

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:48 * 254 FERRY ST  EVE
  925702 * OUT WITH MOPED

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   10:53 * 0 FULLER ST  and  LYNN ST EVE
  925703 * MA-REG W36831 2021 FORD F150 GRAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   11:02 * 0 FULLER ST  and  LYNN ST EVE
  925704 * MA-REG 4RDZ81 2021 ACUR TLX WHITE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********



   11:08 * 0 FULLER ST  and  LYNN ST EVE
  925705 * MA-REG 971MP3 2013 HOND ACCORD GREEN

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   11:12 * 47 MORRIS ST  EVE
  925706 * PAPER EXCHANGED MVA

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   11:19 * 11 ELLSWORTH ST  EVE
  925707 * 68 FML / SEZIURE / APT 15

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-FIGHT                                **********
   11:29 * 101 MILL RD  Apt:      127 EVE
  925708 * NEIGHBORS STATE THEY ARE HEARING A FIGHT

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ATTEMPTED BREAK & ENTER RE*                      **********
   11:33 * 146 HANCOCK ST  Apt:        2 EVE
  925709 * ATTEMPTED B&E TO HOME

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-TOWED BY POLICE                               **********
   12:02 * 68 MAIN ST  EVE
  925710 * SCOFFLAW MA-REG 4DKW45 2010 HOND CIVIC YELLOW

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   12:07 * 0 VINE ST  and  GARDEN ST EVE
  925711 * INVESTIGATION OF MULTIPLE MV'S

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   12:22 * 162 SANTILLI HW  EVE
  925712 * MULTIPLE CARS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   12:26 * 12 HAMPSHIRE ST  EVE
  925713 * HYDANT VIOLATION

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   12:54 * 43 EDITH ST  EVE
  925714 * BLOCKED DRIVEWAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   13:15 * 0 DUNSTER RD  and  BROADWAY ST EVE
  925715 * MA-REG 482CM0 HONDA PILOT BLK

*** TUE 11/19/2024  TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT                              **********
   13:18 * 0 UNION AV  and  NORWOOD ST EVE
  925716 * TRAFFIC ENFORCEMENT

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   13:20 * 0 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  925717 * DIRECTED PATROL

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   13:22 * 102 RUSSELL ST  EVE
  925718 * 911 / FML WITH ABDOMINAL & BACK PAIN

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-ACCIDENT                                      **********
   13:24 * 0 SWEETSER CR  and  MAIN ST EVE
  925719 * MINOR MVA

*** TUE 11/19/2024  LARCENY-ALL OTHERS *                             **********
   13:25 * 801 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925720 * PARTY CAME INTO HQ TO REPORT FRAUD CHARGES

*** TUE 11/19/2024  CHECK WELL BEING                                 **********
   13:33 * 33 HASKELL AV  EVE
  925721 * FM CAME TO HQ SAID FM HAS BEEN OUT OF SORTS

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ALARMS-RESIDENTIAL                               **********
   13:42 * 25 COREY ST  EVE
  925722 * BASEMENT MOTION ALARM #6340

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   14:12 * 122 ELM ST  EVE
  925723 * TAG ISSUED, 3N8 19 LNDR DISCOVERY WHITE



*** TUE 11/19/2024  HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER                      **********
   14:23 *       EVE
  925724 * MALDEN CT - DOCKET: 2450RO0915 / EXPIRES 11/26/24

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   15:14 * 232 FULLER ST  EVE
  925726 * 2 WAY 911-HEAD STRIKE, INSIDE CAR CAR

*** TUE 11/19/2024  NOTIFICATION- SEE COMMENTS                       **********
   15:25 * 28 CARTER ST  EVE
  925727 * HAVE MALE ATTACHED CONTACT SALEM NH PD

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   15:31 * 0 ELM ST  and  FERRY ST EVE
  925728 * MA REG 4CEM33 08 HONDA ACCORD GRAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ABANDONED E911 CALL                              **********
   15:50 * 31 IRVING ST  EVE
  925729 * 2 911 SILENT CALLS, NO ANSWER ON CALL BACK

*** TUE 11/19/2024  WARRANT SERVICE                                  **********
   16:00 * 87 FLORENCE ST  EVE
  925730 * PARTY ON BRACLET, WARRANT IN SYSTEM

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ACO LOST/FOUND DOG                               **********
   16:34 * 0 VERNAL ST  and  HANCOCK ST EVE
  925732 * SMALL WHITE DOG RUNNING IN AREA

*** TUE 11/19/2024  FRAUD-CONF GAME/SCAM/FLSE/*                      **********
   17:07 * 340 MAIN ST  Apt:        1 EVE
  925733 * SCAM CALL SAYING THEY WERE SHERIFF'S

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-UNWANTED GUEST                       **********
   17:12 * 82 BOSTON ST  EVE
  925734 * MANAGER WANTS EXEMPLOYEE REMOVED

*** TUE 11/19/2024  OFFICER WALK & TALK W/ PUBLIC                    **********
   17:24 *  FERRY ST  EVE
  925735 * WALK AND TALK

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-UNWANTED GUEST                       **********
   17:38 * 495 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925736 * UNWANTED CUSTOMER REFUSING TO LEAVE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ASSAULT-SIMPLE *(A&B)                            **********
   17:43 * 198 VINE ST  Apt:        2 EVE
  925737 * TENANT ASSAULTED LANDLORD

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   17:56 * 57 WAVERLY ST  EVE
  925738 * BLOCKED DW-WHITE VAN/DRIVEWAY ON WARREN ST

*** TUE 11/19/2024  HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER                      **********
   18:15 *  BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925739 * HARASSMENT ORDER TO BE SERVED (DOCKET 2450RO888)

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   18:48 * 0 LYNDE ST  and  ROBIN ST EVE
  925740 * DIRECTED PATROL-LOTS/GARAGE, ALL CLEAR

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   19:08 * 600 BROADWAY ST  Apt:      504 EVE
  925741 * RP HEARS SCREAMING AND NOISE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORDER                      **********
   19:15 *  BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925742 * HARASSMENT ORDER TO BE SERVED (DOCKET 2450RO887)

*** TUE 11/19/2024  PARKING COMP-GENERAL                             **********
   19:39 * 83 PEARL ST  EVE
  925743 * 2 WAY 911-NEIGHBORS HEATED VERBAL OVER PARKING

*** TUE 11/19/2024  POLICE INFORMATION                               **********
   19:51 * 11 TIMOTHY AV  Apt:        2 EVE
  925745 * 2 WAY 911-JUST HELP, KEPT HANGING UP



*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-INVESTIGATION                                 **********
   20:29 * 0 APPLETON ST  and  ELM WY EVE
  925746 * STOLEN MV PARKED AT CORNER

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   20:38 * 0 ELM WY  and  WATERS AV EVE
  925747 * NH REG 3595863 15 VOLK GOLF WHITE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   21:11 * 29 HOSMER ST  EVE
  925748 * 911-DIFFICULTY BREATHING

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DIRECTED PATROL                                  **********
   21:42 * 51 GLEDHILL AV  EVE
  925749 * DIRECTED PATROL ALL IN ORDER AT THIS TIME

*** TUE 11/19/2024  INVESTIGATION OF PERSONS                         **********
   22:09 * 725 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925750 * OUT WITH A DISTURBED MALE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-THEFT/RECOVERED IN EVERETT                    **********
   22:10 * 22 ELM RD  EVE
  925751 * MA REG 4DWX37 2013 HONDA CIVIC SEDAN BLACK

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MV-GEN TRAFFIC VIOLATION                         **********
   22:11 * 1 MYSTIC VIEW RD  EVE
  925752 * OUT W/MA REG 6NT993 '13 KIA OPTIMA GRAY

*** TUE 11/19/2024  FIRE-RESIDENTIAL                                 **********
   22:59 * 132 WALNUT ST  EVE
  925753 * 911-REPORT OF HOUSE FIRE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  ALARMS-FIRE                                      **********
   23:39 * 97 SWAN ST  Apt:        2 EVE
  925754 * 911-FIRE ALARM SOUNDING

*** TUE 11/19/2024  MEDICAL-GENERAL                                  **********
   23:44 * 35 SWAN ST  Apt:     REAR EVE
  925755 * 911-FEMALE UNABLE TO AMBULATE

*** TUE 11/19/2024  DISTURBANCE-GENERAL                              **********
   23:54 * 128 BROADWAY ST  EVE
  925756 * 911-PROBLEM WITH A CUSTOMER


